
30—Lancastar Farming, Saturday, Doc 13. 1975

Form Equipment

TRACTOR I
MOTOR REPAIRS
Over 20 yean ex-

perience with Ford
tracton and equipment.

ShopA Road Seme*
Pickup and Defray

Walt Stively, Ir.
SpnnivdleRoad
Quarrywfl* RO3

Phone 717 716-2252

USED EQUIPMENT
G9OO Minneapolis Moline
Gleaner E w-com & Gram

Head
Int. 544 & 340 Tractors
Int. S.P Combme
(2) J.D.110& 112Tractors w-

mower
Jacobsen 10 h.p tractor w-

mower
IH Cub Cadet Tractor w-

mower
Hesston Hay Stacker

GRUMELLI FARM
SERVICE

Quarryvllle
Phone 786-7318

Farm Equipment

For Sale - 4 ft.-4 ft. 8 In.-and 6
ft concrete hog slats. Also
concrete fence posts.
Valentine Pctersheim, Box
329AR2, Mifflintown, Pa.
17059

Girton D-2 845 Gallon Tank,
Automatic Washer, Twin
Compressors $2,975.00

Melrose COO Bobcat Skid
Loader J2.975.00

1973-175 Massey Ferguson
Diesel Loader $6,475.00

John Deere 720 Diesel Wide
Front 3 Point Excellent
$3,475.00

28’ Aluminium Dump
$5,000.00

1972-32’ Fruehauf
Aluminium Dump
$10,000.00

1966 Kenworth Cabover,
Screw Sleeper 318,
$5,000.00

40’ Refrigerated Van Slider
$5,000.00

Others will Finance, Trade.
CURRYSUPPLY

Curryville, Pa.
814-793-2829

WE RENT FARM TRACTORS FROM 30 TO 100 HORSEPOWER

Famuli 544 Gas
Famuli 400 Diesel Tractor
Famuli 300 Tractor
Used 100 Cub Cadet
Int. 444 w-Loader

■ COPE & WEAVER CO.■■■ New Providence
WWW. 786-7351

Discs-J.D. (l)KBA 28, (2)
KBA 24. (1) KCA 10 ft.
Transport, (1) Int. 24; J.D.
Big 4, wide Wheel Horse
Mower; Massey Ferguson
Dyna Balance 7 ft. quick
hitch mower, N.H. 55 & 56
roller bar rakes. Motor
driven Drill Press; No. 9 silo
filler like new; 5 ton wagon;
Mechanical and New Idea
transplanters; Papec silo
fillers like new; New Holland
404 hay crusher; Hay Tedder
kicker type; MC Matthews
rotary scythe; Surge SP 22
milker pump. Wisconsin
engines w-reduction gear;
New Idea Roller bar rake;
Jameswayand Louden litter
carrier; Oliver 1 & 2 bottom
14” pull type plows: 2-row
horse cultivator; IHC No. 9
7ft. mower; Phone Tom
Wheary 717-687-6553.

TRACTORS
A.C.WD-Dl9-190XT- 7050 DIO
Case 530 w/loader -100 standard
International cub • H - 404 -544 G - 656 •

806 - 1256 - 706 German
Ford 9N - 4500 w/loader
John Deere - 3010 - 4520
Oliver 1655 - 1855
Cockshutt 40 w/V8 engine
Lorn 350-445 - 560- 900 • 1100- 9500 -

(some with 4 wheel drive]

CORNHEADS
1 A.C.2row-3rowforE’sand A’s
S J.D. 205 - 210 - 234 - 244 - 313 - 334 -

8 435-443 - 643I Me. 227 - 327 - 630I M.F 22 - 222 -34-43 - 44 - 422 - 621
i Case 3 row

CRAWLER DOZERS

*ACJD 350
S J D 350 B w/wmch
I CAT D 2 w/PTO
| AC HDII
S CATD4
f CATD7X J D 1010
1 CASE 310 (late)

CRAWLER LOADERS
M J D 350 w/wmch
£ J 0 440
I Cat 9331 A C HD4
| AC HD6
5 J D 35085 J D 420

LARGE SELECTION OF INDUSTRIAL
UNITS FOR SALE

COMBINES
A.C. Gleaner E
J.D. 45-40
Int. 403 - 315

BACKHOES

J D Attachment
Shawnee 3 pt attach
Owattona attachment for Bobcat
FORD 4500
1971 Int 3444
1969 Int 3514

Case 580CK
Case 530 CK
Lmkbelt LS 3000
Int 240

TRAILERS
'HUGHES 35 Ton Detachable Gooseneck
Trailer

‘FRUEHAUF 40’ Flatbed Trailer

S ‘FRUEHAUF 38 Flatbed Trailer
*1 Axle A. my Tag A Long

X ’NEW 2 Axle Tag A Long
V ‘NEW 3 Axle Tag A Long
5 *1975 FONTAINE 42 Drop Deck (Demo)
s ‘GREAT DANE 50 Ton Detachable Lowboy
X Tandem Dump Trailer
X

$3,450
$5,500

WENGER’S FARM MACHINERY DC.
South Race St., Myerstown, PA 17067, just off Route 501 and 422 in Myerstown.

PHONE: Days 717-866-2138, Nights 717-866-7147.
;m*imfimmtM*miimiimimsmsmimm******J*i***********i*************f****fi***m»m**'m]mmKmimiimimimmsjm:

$l,OOO
$750

$1,250
$6,000
$6,000
$7,000
$4,500
$3,800

$29,500
$2,500

RUBBER TIRED LOADERS

SCOOPMOBILE
LD3SO
HOUGH 70
HOUGH 30R
HOUGH 30R
MICHIGAN 75

$17,500
$6,000
$2,500
$4,000
$4,000

$6,500
$2,750
$1,900

$5OO
$1,275
$1,175
$6,750

$12,000
$3,700

TRUCKS

$26,000
$19,500
$2,750
$1,275
$1,675
$6,500

*19751NT C04070A Transtar
19731NT C04070A Transtar
*1968 CHEVY 60 Dump
•CLARK Utility Pickup Truck
*1966 CHEVY 60 Truck Tractor
*1969 INI'S 180010-WheelDump
*1972 C)4)7)A TRANSTAR. 318, 13 Spd .
Sleeper Full screw Very good $12,500

*1973 CHEVY MONTE CARLO Landau. Loaded.
Excellent $3,700

*1974 CHEVY CHEYENNE, 'h Ton
Pickup Very good. Loaded

*1968 FORD Tandem TT

Form Equipment Farm Equipment

ForSale
SERVICE REPAIRS

For Allis Chalmers, New
Holland. Starllnc,
VanDalc and other farm
equipment
NEW EQUIPMENT

N H. 273 Baler

3020 J.D. Power Shift -

TRACTORS
New JD 4430 w/Cib
New JO 4230

USED TRACTORS
Ferguson TO 20
MH 30
JD 3020
MF Super 90
Farmed 400
Cockshutt 30

USED EQUIP
J 0 45 Loader
Rolerras RH 140
EzeeFlo 100 Spreader
Vermeer Crimper
JD 400 Rotary Hoe
Ford 3 pt 60 Mower
Ontario 16x7 s Disc Drill
JD 17x7 s Disc Drill
(2) JD 248 Unit Planters
Woods 114 Cutter
Int 12 Ft Trans Disc

BALERS
N H 270 Baler with 50 thrower
Int 47 Baler

KERMIT K.
KISTLER

Lynnport, Pa
|2ls| 291-3270

wide front roll guard
- new tires

F-145 J.D. 4 bottom
Scml-mountcd plow

1240 J.D. 4 row com
planter - platcless

Liquid Fertilizer
485 J.D. Mower Con-

ditioner
894 A J.D. Hay Rake
24 T J.D. Baler No. 2

ejector
216 J.D. forage wagon - 3

N.H. 707 Forage Harvester
12 ft. Brillion Cultl-mulchcr
N H. 25 Blower
7 ft NH. Haybine
MLR (N.H ) 30 ft Elevator

USED EQUIPMENT
Gehl PTO hopper-blower
Winco 15,000 PTO generator
Model 650 IHC Forage

Harvester w-2-row head.
N.H. 717 Forage Harvester

w-1 or 2 row head
N H 880 Forage Harvester

w-2-row Head
36 ft. Mow Conveyor
N.H. (675T) Manure

Spreader
A.C. 14C5 Spreader
330 N.H. Spreader
Starline St Hawk Tank

beaters and hood
125 J.D. chuck wagon - 3

beaters and hood
65 J.D. forage blower
J.D. 4 row cultivators -

fits 530 or 630
58 J.D. Loader - 84 in.

Bucket
185 Hawk Silt manure

spreader
32 ft. Long Bale and

Grain elevator
25,000 Watt Winco stand-

by generator
Snow Plow to fit 3020

Spreaders -145 St 185 bu.
A.C. 480 S Blower

700 Woodcrest Avenue
RD3, Lltitz, PA
Phone: 626-7766

LARRY E. BECK
RD2

GlenRock, PA
235-4574

mm:

ONLY 9 SHOPPING DAYS
TILL CHRISTMAS

FARM AND INDUSTRIAL TOY CENTER
URGES! SELECTION OF ERTL’

FARM TOYS IN THE AREA

REASONABLY PRICED

, PD: : f**ni r i

y .

f "^

TRUCK AND FARM TRACTOR TIRES AT SPECIAL PRICES
Example: New 18.4x3O 6ply BFG only $200.00

NEW TOP LINKS AND DRAWBARS *12.50 each

USED IHP SINGLE PHASE MOTORS 0n1y*45.00 each

Form Equipment Form Equipment

$9OO
$6,500
$9,500
$2,500
$6,500
$4,750
$4,500
$3,750
$4,000

$4,500
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$6,000
$B,OOO
$3,000


